Better by Design
Fountain®
Infusion Systems
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	Gradient Hole Sizes - Exclusive gradient
hole sizes allow uniform infusion of
therapeutic agent along the entire length
of the infusion segment. Holes are laser

Netherlands
0800 022 81 84
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fountain Infusion System with Squirt®
Fluid Delivery System
Part  Number
French
Size
Catheter
Length
cm
Infusion
Segment
cm
FIS4-45-10SQ 4F 45 10
FIS4-45-20SQ 4F 45 20
FIS4-90-5SQ 4F 90 5
FIS4-90-10SQ 4F 90 10
FIS4-90-20SQ 4F 90 20
FIS4-90-30SQ 4F 90 30
FIS4-90-40SQ 4F 90 40
FIS4-90-50SQ 4F 90 50
FIS4-135-5SQ 4F 135 5
FIS4-135-10SQ 4F 135 10
FIS4-135-20SQ 4F 135 20
FIS4-135-30SQ 4F 135 30
FIS4-135-40SQ 4F 135 40
FIS4-135-50SQ 4F 135 50
FIS5-45-10SQ 5F 45 10
FIS5-45-20SQ 5F 45 20
FIS5-90-5SQ 5F 90 5
FIS5-90-10SQ 5F 90 10
FIS5-90-20SQ 5F 90 20
FIS5-90-30SQ 5F 90 30
FIS5-90-40SQ 5F 90 40
FIS5-90-50SQ 5F 90 50
FIS5-135-5SQ 5F 135 5
FIS5-135-10SQ 5F 135 10
FIS5-135-20SQ 5F 135 20
FIS5-135-30SQ 5F 135 30
FIS5-135-40SQ 5F 135 40
FIS5-135-50SQ 5F 135 50
Fountain Infusion System
Part  Number
French
Size
Catheter
Length
cm
Infusion
Segment
cm
FIS4-45-10 4F 45 10
FIS4-45-20 4F 45 20
FIS4-90-5 4F 90 5
FIS4-90-10 4F 90 10
FIS4-90-20 4F 90 20
FIS4-90-30 4F 90 30
FIS4-90-40 4F 90 40
FIS4-90-50 4F 90 50
FIS4-135-5 4F 135 5
FIS4-135-10 4F 135 10
FIS4-135-20 4F 135 20
FIS4-135-30 4F 135 30
FIS4-135-40 4F 135 40
FIS4-135-50 4F 135 50
FIS5-45-10 5F 45 10
FIS5-45-20 5F 45 20
FIS5-90-5 5F 90 5
FIS5-90-10 5F 90 10